
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 7/25/2015

.BROWN TWP REGULATOR
Overall 

Time Finish
SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time
Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 27277337 Billy Badazz Cowboy 113.42 1 OHM

2 94002 Sixgun Seamus Wrangler 129.06 1M

3 13622 Swiss Senior - Mens 142.16 1 OhioM

4 97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy 142.85 2 OHM

5 66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens 149.69 1 OhioM

6 89168 Cannonball Paul Elderstatesman 157.82 1 PAM

7 70498 N.A. Custer Senior Gunfighter 163.16 1M

8 72146 Hoss 49er - Men 166.47 1 OhioM

9 83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens 167.35 1 OhioM

10 88557 Rowdy Red Tailor FC Gunfighter - Mens 178.55 1M

11 27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 194.24 2 OhioM

12 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men 201.43 3 OHM

13 49883 Blue Eyed Bob Cowboy 202.18 3M

14 101037 Raging Thunder Duelist - Mens 209.93 2 OHM

15 96415 Cayenne Kay FC Traditional - Ladies 215.50 1 OHM

16 100441 Blue Eyed Ben Young Gun Boy 217.83 1 OHM

17 27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens 218.16 2 OHM

18 94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens 220.60 3M

19 72162 Captain Henry Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfigh 221.19 1 OhioM

20 102864 Veddy Badman Cowboy 222.44 4 OhM

21 101073 Willie Goodnews Senior - Mens 239.52 4 PAM

22 27277347 Running Iron Rudy Buckaroo Boy 245.84 1M

23 84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens 253.43 2 OHM

24 92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman 258.30 2 PAM

25 98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens 265.89 5 OHM

26 85358 Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman 266.16 3 OhioM

27 101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens 267.37 3M

28 59198 Shenango Joe Cattle Baron 270.19 1M

29 27277333 Flint N Steele Wrangler 289.48 2 OHM

30 93118 Charlie Siringo 49er - Men 307.81 4 PAM

31 102523 Brunswick Kid Silver Senior - Mens 314.10 1 OHM

32 27277338 Wolfman Cowboy 318.40 5M

33 23556 Swifty Gunsmoke Elderstatesman 320.00 4 OHM

34 27277342 Brush Rabbit Senior - Ladies 378.66 1 PAM
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Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

35 101038 Baby Doll Blue Cowgirl 394.52 1M

36 102865 Suety Hawk Cowgirl 438.20 2M

37 96075 Mudbrook Mike Senior - Mens 468.76 6 OHM

38 41605 DNF-IM Crank'n Cattle Baron 90000.00 38 OHM
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 7/25/2015

.BROWN TWP REGULATOR

Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

49er - Men
1 72146 Hoss 166.47 8 Ohio
2 27277330 Hagen 194.24 11 Ohio
3 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 201.43 12 OH
4 93118 Charlie Siringo 307.81 30 PA

Buckaroo Boy
1 27277347 Running Iron Rudy 245.84 22

Cattle Baron
1 59198 Shenango Joe 270.19 28

38 41605 DNF-IM Crank'n 90000.00 38 OH

Cowboy
1 27277337 Billy Badazz 113.42 1 OH
2 97216 Black Run Butcher 142.85 4 OH
3 49883 Blue Eyed Bob 202.18 13
4 102864 Veddy Badman 222.44 20 Oh
5 27277338 Wolfman 318.40 32

Cowgirl
1 101038 Baby Doll Blue 394.52 35
2 102865 Suety Hawk 438.20 36

Duelist - Mens
1 83621 Cheatin Charlie 167.35 9 Ohio
2 101037 Raging Thunder 209.93 14 OH
3 101789 La Porte Lefty 267.37 27

Elderstatesman
1 89168 Cannonball Paul 157.82 6 PA
2 92575 Utah Scout 258.30 24 PA
3 85358 Short Gun Shorty 266.16 26 Ohio
4 23556 Swifty Gunsmoke 320.00 33 OH

FC Gunfighter - Mens
1 88557 Rowdy Red Tailor 178.55 10

FC Traditional - Ladies
1 96415 Cayenne Kay 215.50 15 OH

Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfighter
1 72162 Captain Henry 221.19 19 Ohio
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Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

Gunfighter - Mens
1 66861 Buckaroo Bubba 149.69 5 Ohio
2 84188 Slow MoDern 253.43 23 OH

Senior - Ladies
1 27277342 Brush Rabbit 378.66 34 PA

Senior - Mens
1 13622 Swiss 142.16 3 Ohio
2 27277274 Hayseed 218.16 17 OH
3 94037 Bobtown Cooter 220.60 18
4 101073 Willie Goodnews 239.52 21 PA
5 98292 Rattlesnake Pete 265.89 25 OH
6 96075 Mudbrook Mike 468.76 37 OH

Senior Gunfighter
1 70498 N.A. Custer 163.16 7

Silver Senior - Mens
1 102523 Brunswick Kid 314.10 31 OH

Wrangler
1 94002 Sixgun Seamus 129.06 2
2 27277333 Flint N Steele 289.48 29 OH

Young Gun Boy
1 100441 Blue Eyed Ben 217.83 16 OH
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Clean Shooters Match: 7/25/2015

.BROWN TWP REGULATOR
No Misses or Procedurals 10Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State
Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

49883 Blue Eyed Bob Cowboy 202.18 1213

27277342 Brush Rabbit Senior - Ladies 378.66 PA3534

89168 Cannonball Paul Elderstatesman 157.82 PA56

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 194.24 Ohio1111

27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens 218.16 OH1717

70498 N.A. Custer Senior Gunfighter 163.16 77

101037 Raging Thunder Duelist - Mens 209.93 OH1414

85358 Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman 266.16 Ohio2726

94002 Sixgun Seamus Wrangler 129.06 22

92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman 258.30 PA2424
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7/25/2015 .BROWN TWP REGULATORS Brown Township Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 1

M P B Final
Stage 2

M P B Final
Stage 3

M P B Final
Stage 4

M P B Final
Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final
Stage 6Cat 

Finis
Billy Badazz CB OH1 113.42 0 0 0 20.62 0 1 0 29.85 1 0 0 15.55 0 0 0 16.51 0 0 0 17.09 0 0 0 13.81
Sixgun Seamus WR2 129.06 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 22.57 0 0 0 18.95 0 0 0 24.88 0 0 0 23.36 0 0 0 141
Swiss Sr Ohio3 142.16 0 0 0 29.12 0 0 0 22.14 0 0 0 19.24 1 0 0 27.38 0 0 0 28.25 0 0 0 16.031
Black Run Butcher CB OH4 142.85 1 0 0 34.9 0 0 0 24.88 0 0 0 16.94 0 0 0 26.25 0 0 0 26.31 0 0 0 13.572
Buckaroo Bubba GF Ohio5 149.69 0 0 0 24.38 1 0 0 30.26 2 0 0 25.35 0 0 0 33.53 0 0 0 22.38 0 0 0 13.791
Cannonball Paul ES PA6 157.82 0 0 0 37.19 0 0 0 27.25 0 0 0 18.49 0 0 0 27.3 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 19.421
N.A. Custer SGF7 163.16 0 0 0 31.94 0 0 0 29.48 0 0 0 20.69 0 0 0 28.51 0 0 0 28.43 0 0 0 24.111
Hoss 49 Ohio8 166.47 0 0 0 30.52 0 0 0 28.87 1 0 0 24.87 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 33.46 0 0 0 18.611
Cheatin Charlie D Ohio9 167.35 1 0 0 35.55 0 1 0 34.84 0 0 0 18.36 1 0 0 32.03 0 0 0 25.26 1 0 0 21.311
Rowdy Red Tailor FCG10 178.55 0 0 0 33.78 1 0 0 34.54 0 0 0 24.94 0 0 0 29.6 0 0 0 30.53 1 0 0 25.161
Hagen 49 Ohio11 194.24 0 0 0 40.36 0 0 0 32.42 0 0 0 27.93 0 0 0 33.78 0 0 0 39.87 0 0 0 19.882
Sandy Creek Jake 49 OH12 201.43 0 0 0 40.75 0 0 0 33.69 0 0 0 23.48 1 0 0 36.63 1 0 0 41.21 0 0 0 25.673
Blue Eyed Bob CB13 202.18 0 0 0 40.42 0 0 0 38.02 0 0 0 21.84 0 0 0 40.24 0 0 0 39.4 0 0 0 22.263
Raging Thunder D OH14 209.93 0 0 0 48.33 0 0 0 45.69 0 0 0 24.74 0 0 0 33.87 0 0 0 32.94 0 0 0 24.362
Cayenne Kay LFC OH15 215.5 0 0 0 51.16 0 0 0 39.91 0 0 0 25.63 0 0 0 34.26 0 0 0 36.07 1 0 0 28.471
Blue Eyed Ben YGB OH16 217.83 2 0 0 48.77 0 0 0 38.19 2 0 0 32.48 0 0 0 30.68 2 0 0 43.99 1 0 0 23.721
Hayseed Sr OH17 218.16 0 0 0 42.62 0 0 0 41.86 0 0 0 29.67 0 0 0 34.04 0 0 0 42.95 0 0 0 27.022
Bobtown Cooter Sr18 220.6 0 0 0 43.88 1 0 0 40.42 0 0 0 28.1 0 0 0 39.19 1 0 0 39.62 0 0 0 29.393
Captain Henry FCSRGF Ohio19 221.19 0 0 0 40.42 0 0 0 40.81 1 0 0 28.79 1 0 0 44.21 0 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 36.661
Veddy Badman CB Oh20 222.44 1 0 0 48.46 0 0 0 35.78 1 0 0 33.08 0 0 0 35.97 0 0 0 40.81 0 0 0 28.344
Willie Goodnews Sr PA21 239.52 0 0 0 45.49 0 0 0 39.09 1 0 0 31.73 0 0 0 48.81 0 1 0 48.49 0 0 0 25.914
Running Iron Rudy Buckaroo22 245.84 0 0 0 40.77 0 0 0 42.66 0 0 0 26.29 0 0 0 37.14 2 0 0 49.83 1 0 0 49.151
Slow MoDern GF OH23 253.43 1 0 0 58.38 0 0 0 36.98 1 0 0 35.31 0 0 0 39.2 3 0 0 51.87 0 1 0 31.692
Utah Scout ES PA24 258.3 0 0 0 55.52 0 0 0 46.95 0 0 0 31.05 0 0 0 44.73 0 0 0 49.66 0 0 0 30.392
Rattlesnake Pete Sr OH25 265.89 1 0 0 51.33 0 0 0 39.06 1 0 0 35.36 1 0 0 56.69 2 0 0 57.16 0 0 0 26.295
Short Gun Shorty ES Ohio26 266.16 0 0 0 58.81 0 0 0 47.62 0 0 0 33.77 0 0 0 46.63 0 0 0 47.04 0 0 0 32.293
La Porte Lefty D27 267.37 0 0 0 48.08 0 0 0 46.11 1 0 0 38.3 0 0 0 46.01 0 0 0 47.56 3 0 0 41.313
Shenango Joe CB28 270.19 0 0 0 52.61 0 0 0 49.29 0 0 0 33.81 0 0 0 42.96 0 1 0 59.14 0 0 0 32.381
Flint N Steele WR OH29 289.48 1 0 0 60.74 0 0 0 50.45 1 0 0 44.34 0 0 0 48.9 0 0 0 51.35 1 0 0 33.72
Charlie Siringo 49 PA30 307.81 0 0 0 62.13 0 0 0 40.79 1 0 0 53.29 1 0 0 54.56 0 0 0 49.48 0 0 0 47.564
Brunswick Kid SS OH31 314.1 0 0 0 66.92 0 0 0 47.05 1 0 0 44.91 2 0 0 69.52 0 0 0 50.44 0 0 0 35.261
Wolfman CB32 318.4 0 0 0 52.09 2 0 0 60.18 4 0 0 51.6 2 0 0 51.55 0 1 0 69.77 0 0 0 33.215
Swifty Gunsmoke ES OH33 320 0 0 0 64.98 0 0 0 54.1 0 0 0 40.8 1 0 0 68.3 0 0 0 55.89 0 0 0 35.934
Brush Rabbit LS PA34 378.66 0 0 0 99.57 0 0 0 60.65 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 62.55 0 0 0 59.28 0 0 0 50.611
Baby Doll Blue CG35 394.52 1 0 0 74.59 1 1 0 89.31 0 0 0 42.79 1 0 0 76.44 0 0 0 54.1 0 1 0 57.291
Suety Hawk CG36 438.2 1 0 0 88.94 0 0 0 73.79 1 0 0 60.65 1 0 0 69.3 0 0 0 75.84 0 1 0 69.682
Mudbrook Mike Sr OH37 468.76 4 0 0 88 6 1 0 97.15 4 0 0 64.93 4 0 0 77.95 4 0 0 80.67 4 0 0 60.066
DNF-IM Crank'n CB OH38 90000 0 0 0 60.02 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 34.31 1 0 0 51.49 1 0 0 76.2 2 0 0 41.1238
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